SUBLETTE COUNTY
SPEED RELATED CRASHES

BY YEAR
Year Fatal Fatalities Injury Injuries *PDO Total
Crashes Crashes Crashes Crashes
2015 1 1 8 8 26 35
2016 0 0 9 13 29 38
2017 0 0 19 28 52 71
2018 2 2 9 11 23 34
2019 2 3 12 15 30 44

* PDO = Property Damage Only Crashes

Year

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

* Critical * Serious * Damage Total
Crashes Crashes Crashes Crashes
3 6 26 35
0 9 29 38
4 15 52 71
4 7 23 34
5 9 30 44

* Critical Crashes = Fatal & Suspected Serious Injury Crashes
* Serious Crashes = Suspected Minor Injury & Possible Injury Crashes
* Damage Crashes = No Appaernt Injury & Unknown Injury Crashes




