SUBLETTE COUNTY SPEED RELATED CRASHES BY YEAR

Year	Fatal Crashes	Fatalities	Injury Crashes	Injuries	* PDO Crashes	Total Crashes
2015	1	1	8	8	26	35
2016	0	0	9	13	29	38
2017	0	0	19	28	52	71
2018	2	2	9	11	23	34
2019	2	3	12	15	30	44

^{*} PDO = Property Damage Only Crashes

Year	* Critical Crashes	* Serious Crashes	* Damage Crashes	Total Crashes
2015	3	6	26	35
2016	0	9	29	38
2017	4	15	52	71
2018	4	7	23	34
2019	5	9	30	44

^{*} Critical Crashes = Fatal & Suspected Serious Injury Crashes
* Serious Crashes = Suspected Minor Injury & Possible Injury Crashes

^{*} Damage Crashes = No Appaernt Injury & Unknown Injury Crashes